
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES 14

1 1

GUARDRAIL SCHEDULE

LOCATION

HOT MIX ASPHALT SCHEDULE

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

249+49

248+74

248+31

248+99

248+74

248+31

247+10

247+10

246+67

246+30

245+80

246+67

246+05

245+55

248+24

248+24

245+23

243+54

241+94

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

TOTALS = 

249+99

249+49

248+74

249+49

248+99

248+74

248+31

248+31

247+10

246+67

246+30

247+10

246+67

246+05

251+32

249+70

247+19

247+19

243+20

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

RT

1142

308

146

196

365

127

FOOT

REMOVAL

GUARDRAIL

63200310

200.0

75.0

25.0

37.5

62.5

FOOT

6FT POSTS

SPBGR  TY A  

63000001

4

1

1

1

1

EACH

TRM T6

TR BAR

63100085

2

1

1

EACH

T1 SPL FLR

TR BAR TRM

63100169

2

1

1

EACH

T1 SPL TAN

TR BAR TRM

63100167

4

1

1

1

1

EACH

DELINEATORS

63500105

4

1

1

1

1

EACH

 MKR TYPE A

GUARDRAIL

78200410

4

2

2

EACH

MKR TYPE B

BAR WALL 

78200520

4

1

1

1

1

EACH

DIR APPLIED

TERM MARK

78201000

LOCATION

LOCATION

SEEDING SCHEDULE

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

254+00.00

252+00.00

249+00.00

247+00.00

244+00.00

243+50.00

241+99.15

239+50.00

239+14.66

TOTALS = 

43.00’

60.00’

60.00’

85.00’

85.00’

65.00’

50.00’

45.00’

33.00’

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

9

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

EACH

ROW MARKERS

FUR ERECT

66600105

ROW MARKERS SCHEDULE

LOCATION

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

13.0’

13.0’

13.0’

13.0’

40.9’

30.0’

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

RT

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

TOTALS = 

26.0’

26.0’

26.0’

26.0’

28.3’

46.7’

RT

LT

RT

LT

RT

RT

DRAINAGE SCHEDULE

163

81

82

FOOT

D 1   24

P CUL CL 

542D0229

6.0

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

CU YD

DRAINS

FRENCH

60100080

LOCATION

78

6

12

12

8

6

14

6

14

UNIT

 6-15

TREE REMOV

20100110

110

34

28

28

20

UNIT

 OVER 15

TREE REMOV

20100210

6

6

EACH

MACR  1-3/4

T-QUERCUS

A2006714

6

6

EACH

CAN TF 1-3/4

T-CERCIS

B2001114

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

TOTAL = 

39.6’

31.7’

31.8’

31.9’

32.7’

32.5’

32.4’

32.5’

32.4’

31.8’

31.9’

33.7’

1

1

248+03

242+46

242+43

242+41

242+28

242+25

242+19

242+17

242+12

242+10

242+06

241+62

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

LOCATION

TREE SCHEDULE

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

251+21

248+07

243+17

241+99

TO

TO

TO

TO

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

TOTALS = 

254+00

250+77

247+00

242+80

RT

RT

RT

RT

LOCATION

FENCE SCHEDULE

248+50

248+50

246+20

246+20

250+60

242+60

248+50

248+50

246+20

246+20

251+40

243+40

LOCATION

STA.

STA.

251+00

243+00

(FE)

(FE)

TOTALS = 

RT

RT

FIELD ENTRANCE SCHEDULE

292

146

146

SQ YD

CSE B  8

AGG BASE 

35102000

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

248+26

248+26

241+34

239+70

248+26

248+26

241+41

239+70

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

TOTALS = 

253+00

253+15

247+15

247+15

252+00

253+15

247+15

247+15

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

1.5

0.19

0.23

0.55

0.18

0.24

ACRE

CL 2A

SEEDING

25000210

0.5

0.19

0.21

0.02

0.06

ACRE

CL 4

SEEDING

25000310

0.5

0.10

0.02

0.11

0.12

0.01

0.08

0.03

0.05

ACRE

METHOD 3

MULCH

25100125

3284

906

1522

167

689

SQ YD

CONTR BLANKET

EROSION 

25100630

336

38

46

42

110

4

36

12

48

POUND

 CONTR SEED

TEMP EROS

28000250

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

251+40

242+60

251+40

250+43

243+40

242+44

251+57

243+57

248+30

251+50

250+00

248+30

245+50

242+00

251+70

248+25

245+50

244+25

243+70

242+25

241+75

251+47

251+14

248+31

243+16

239+70

239+70

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

TOTALS = 

251+57

250+60

243+57

242+60

252+34

245+00

249+45

252+00

251+00

249+45

247+00

245+00

252+30

250+25

247+00

245+00

244+00

253+15

253+15

250+78

247+18

241+47

241+20

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

1361

169

208

248

407

178

151

FOOT

 EROS BAR

PERIMETER

28000400

500

20

20

120

40

70

50

40

40

40

40

10

10

FOOT

CHECKS

TEMP DITCH

28000305

2

1

1

EACH

 PIPE PROTECT

INLET &

28000500

68

17

17

17

17

TON

CL A3

STONE RIPRAP

28100105

68

17

17

17

17

FABRIC

FILTER

28200200

342

78

146

118

SQ YD

 MAT

TURF REINF

25100900

EROSION CONTROL SCHEDULE

2

2

2

APPLICATIONS

OF

NUMBER

STA.

STA.

STA.

239+40

239+40

239+40

TO

TO

TO

STA.

STA.

STA.

TOTALS = 

253+15

253+15

253+15

RT

LT

LOCATION

LOCATION

PAVEMENT MARKING

1.25

0.23

0.55

0.18

0.24

ACRE

MOWING

25000750

EARTHWORK SCHEDULE

LOCATION

1 LOCATION TO BE DETERMINED BY DISTRICT LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

4

2

2

EACH

542001 24 1:6

CONC ES 

54261624

1464

719

745

CU. YD.

EXCAVATION

EARTH 

1099

540

559

CU. YD.

EXCAVATION

 EARTH

8430

2683

5747

CU. YD.

(See note)

EMBANKMENT

-7331

-2143

-5188

CU. YD.

OR SHORTAGE (-)

BALANCE WASTE (+) 

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

248+24

248+24

252+05

252+05

252+20

252+05

250+80

250+80

250+30

249+63

249+48

249+13

248+46

248+46

250+33

250+09

249+74

249+49

248+46

248+46

248+46

248+46

244+89

243+54

242+35

242+95

242+35

242+35

240+75

240+75

245+92

245+67

245+42

245+20

239+70

246+30

246+05

245+70

245+46

239+70

239+70

239+70

240+45

239+70

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

STA.

TOTALS = 

251+79

250+16

253+15

253+15

253+15

252+20

252+05

252+05

250+80

253+15

249+63

249+48

249+13

253+15

253+15

250+33

250+09

249+74

249+49

250+80

250+30

250+80

247+19

247+19

246+95

246+95

246+95

242+95

242+35

242+35

247+10

245+92

245+67

245+42

245+20

247+10

246+30

246+05

245+70

245+46

240+75

240+75

240+75

240+45

LT

RT

RT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

LT

355

192

110

110

95

15

125

125

50

352

15

35

67

469

282

24

35

25

103

234

184

234

230

365

460

400

460

60

160

160

118

25

25

22

550

80

25

35

24

576

105

105

30

75

FOOT

LENGTH

4.00

4.00

1.67

1.67

26.33

26.41

27.46

26.33

26.00

3.00

6.50

10.00

8.00

6.00

3.00

5.00

7.00

6.50

6.00

30.00

26.00

28.00

4.00

4.00

26.00

26.00

28.00

26.00

27.46

26.33

6.00

8.00

10.00

6.50

3.00

6.00

6.50

7.00

5.00

3.00

1.70

1.70

26.40

26.33

FOOT

WIDTH

12.00

12.00

2.00

2.44

6.76

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

12.00

10.00

12.00

10.00

6.76

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

12.00

12.00

2.41

2.00

INCHES

DEPTH

QUANTITY

322

31

6

41

13

1

4

7

35

11

1

3

2

8

52

9

2

3

2

20

6

2

3

1

22

12

25

TON

 "C" N50

HMA SC 

40603310

329

144

185

TON

MM N50

LEV BIND 

40600625

2161

729

1432

SQ YD

 FD  10

HMA PAVT

40701881

1393

117

11

39

60

313

94

13

27

18

69

79

22

28

16

183

54

18

27

13

192

SQ YD

SHLDR 6

HMA

48203021

497

278

219

SQ YD

BUTT JT

HMA SUR REM

40600982

4888

20

20

361

176

13

45

71

391

141

17

33

22

86

781

1330

462

99

26

32

20

275

67

22

33

17

288

20

20

SQ YD

 IMPR  12

AGG SUBGRADE

30300112

317

144

173

SQ YD

REM

PAVEMENT

44000100

1688

532

1156

SQ YD

BREAKING

PAVEMENT

Z0004638

5500

2750

2750

FOOT

 LINE  4 (WHITE)

PAINT PVT MK

78001110

688

688

 LINE  4 (YELLOW)

PAINT PVT MK

78001110

18

18

EACH

 PAVT MKR

RAISED REFL

78100100

STA.

STA.

248+00

239+70

TO

TO

STA.

STA.

253+50

247+25

LOCATION

STA.

STA.

TOTALS = 

APPROACH SLAB REMOVAL

248+03

247+17

TO

TO

STA.

STA.

248+25

247+39

166

83

83

SQ YD

SLAB RM

APPROACH

Z0004552

1019

280

271

387

81

FOOT

FENCE   4

WOV W

66500105

158

85

20

20

278

44

381

366

144

117

11

39

60

313

94

13

27

18

69

781

532

729

102

162

1330

1156

1432

173

488

468

79

22

28

16

183

54

18

27

13

192

20

20

88

219

SQ YD

AREA

507

158

85

102

162

SQ YD

 REMOVAL

PAVED SHLD

44004250
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